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St. Francis Track ’08
Ryan

Owens
Freshman

Parents:
Pat and Gladys

Owens

Trevor
Reed

Freshman

Parents:
Mike and Lacy

Reed

Aubree
Schlepp
Freshman

Parents:
Spencer and Lisa

Schlepp

Sara Miller

Coaches/managers —

Kyle BuffingtonDevin DinkelTim Lambert

Braden
Schmid
Freshman

Parents:
Tim and Tina

Schmid

Cody 
Sherlock
Freshman

Parents:
Gilbert and Cindy 

Sherlock

Sarah
Trembly
Freshman

Parents:
Carol Trembly

Zack
Zweygardt

Freshman

Parents:
Ron and Bonnie

Zweygardt

Owens True Value
113 E. Washington       785-332-2411

St. Francis

Brice’s Auto Repair
West U.S. 36            785-332-2261

St. Francis

Western State Bank
114 E. Washington          785-332-3100

St. Francis

Sherlock Spraying
Gilbert and Cindy  Sherlock

785-332-3043       St. Francis

Terry 
and Mary Beth

Miller
St. Francis

Thursday, March 27: Wray Quad (Burlington, Wray, 
St. Francis, Wallace County), 4 p.m.

Tuesday, April 1: Dundy County Invitational, 10 
a.m.

Friday, April 4: Hoxie Invitational, 3 p.m.
Monday, April 7: Goodland Junior Varsity Invita-

tional, 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 8: Triplains Invitational at Colby, 

10:30 a.m.
Friday, April 18: Oakley Invitational, 3 p.m.
Monday, April 21: Rawlins County Junior Varsity 

Invitational 3 p.m.
Tuesday, April 22: St. Francis Invitational, 3 p.m.
Tuesday, April 29: Oberlin Invitational, 3 p.m
Friday, May 9: Northwest Kansas League, Colby, 3 

p.m.
Friday, May 16: Regionals, to be announced
Friday, May 23/ Saturday, May 24: State, Wichita

Track Schedule 

TR Services, Inc.
Tom & Kathy Roelfs

St. Francis • 785-332-2407

Keller Auto Parts/
NAPA

100 E. Washington          785-332-2138
St. Francis

St. Francis Super’s
120 E. Washington       785-332-2064

St. Francis
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